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ACTIVE MEMBERS 

Name (Music #) Address Email Home Phone Cell Phone Voice Part 

ARTISTIC DIRECTOR 
Matthew Thompson (40) 

1621 Abigail Way 
Ann Arbor 48103 

mattthom@umich.edu 
 

 734-904-9976  

PIANIST 
Sarah Thune (50) 

2004 Manchester Rd 
Apt 4 
Ann Arbor 48104 

sthune@umich.edu 
 

 515-250-3349  

Agle, Bob (59) 507 Avon St 
Flint 48503 

difbob10@aol.com 
 

 810-423-9293 Baritone 

Barrie, Brian (4) 8119 Calkins Rd 
Flint 48532 

bbarrie@hughes.net 
 

810-659-4004 810-620-6282 Tenor 

Bick,  
(Edna) Rayna (??) 

620 Applegate Ln  
Grand Blanc 48439 

Raynabick@gmail.com 
 

810-603-7969 810-919-4755 Alto  

Buck, Susan (17) 6446 Prairie Dunes Dr 
Grand Blanc 48439 

susanbuck@comcast.net 
 

 810-444-7096 Alto 

Buiting, Jerri (35) 4462 Butternut St 
Clarkston 48348 
***NEW*** 

jerribuiting@gmail.com 
 

 810-845-6215 Soprano 

Burnside, Cheryl (23) 1172 Beth Dr 
Lapeer 48446 

cburnside86@gmail.com 
**NEW** 

810-664-1565 810-624-1064 Alto  

Collins, Caryle (48) 5333 Vineyard Ln 
Flushing 48433 

carylecollins@att.net 
 

810-610-3340 
**NEW** 

810-610-3340 Alto 

Collins, Karen L.(20) 1520 Irene Ave 
Flint 48503 

bigfishi@sbcglobal.net 
 

810-234-7033 810-240-2510 Alto 

DiSabatino, Laurie (26) 6035 Greenwich Ln 
Grand Blanc 48439 

lauriesoprano@comcast.net 
 

 810-814-4087 Soprano 

Forsleff, Matthew (??) 1513 East Court St 
Flint 48503 

mforsleff@gmail.com 
 

 810-516-6588 Tenor 



Fortier, Tom (31) 11458 Runnells Dr 
Clio 48420 

TFORT56@AOL.COM 
 

810-964-7722 810-964-7722 Bass  

Guerra, Lionel (39) 2487 Ketzler Dr 
Flint 48507 

lionelguerra@hotmail.com  810-241-8508 Tenor  

Guerra, Phil (25) 129 Edgewood Lane 
Lapeer 48446 

phil.a.guerra@gmail.com  810-513-1668 Tenor 

Guerra-Forsleff, Marcy (56) 1513 East Court St 
Flint 48503 

mforsleff@powerscatholic.org 
 

 810-5166544 Alto 

Goergen, Roberta Stoltz (6) 9084 N. Webster Rd 
Clio 48420 

jbgoergen@aol.com 
 

810-687-2854 810-241-6690 Soprano 

Hack, Bethany (14) 6540 Stone Brook Ln 
Flushing 48433 

bet1122@aol.com 
 

 810-429-1344 Alto 

Hoag, Jean (45) 531 Morgan Dr 
Mt Morris 48458 

thewoodwindplayer1965@yaho
o.com 
 

 810-406-9912 Soprano 

Holifield, Benita (15) 814 Kensington Ave 
Flint 48503 

bholifield3216@att.net 
 

 810-287-1301 Alto  

Howard, Jennifer  onehoward43@gmail.com    

Howe, Kathy (24) 1280 Bush Creek Dr 
Grand Blanc 48439 

khowe@umich.edu 
 

810-695-2381 810-348-5901 Soprano 

Isaguirre, Eli (44) 3312 Hawthorne Dr 
Flint 48503 
**NEW** 

eli.isaguirre@gmail.com 
 

 810-516-5260 Bass 

Laurent, Emily  edunbar@kettering.edu   Soprano 

Lerche, Ann (19) 17500 Taylor Lake Rd 
Holly 48442 

annlerche@gmail.com 
 

810-938-9802 810-938-9802 Alto 

Lindsey, David (47) 3301 Dearborn Ave 
Flint 48507 

davlind00@comcast.net 
 

810-569-4135  Baritone 

Mackenzie, Sue (9) 13363 Paradise Dr 
Clio 48420 

sue.mackenzie712@gmail.com 
 

810-686-2936 810-287-1548 Soprano 

Marsh, Geoffrey (54) 4777 N Harrington Rd gdotmarsh@gmail.com  323-364-5337 Baritone 



Webberville 48892  

McWilliams-Foley, Joanne (??) 614 N. Saginaw St 
Owosso 48867 

jlmcwfoley@gmail.com 
 

 810-624-1521 Soprano 

Nagel, Darla (10) 7080 W. Stanley Rd 
Flushing 48433 

darla.nagel@gmail.com 
 

 810-624-9043 Soprano 

Olivio, Janet (11) 920 Golfview Ln Apt 1 
Lapeer, MI 48446 

janetolivo307@yahoo.com 
 

810-882-9656  Alto 

Petrie, Nancy (30) 10506 Varna St 
Clio 48420 

Shiva1113@outlook.com 
 

 315-415-0332 
 

Alto 

Puro, Mike (43)     Bass 

Rasnick, Michelle (5) 3574 Baldwin Rd 
Metamora 48455 

4rasnicks@msn.com 
 

810-797-8015 248-709-0227 Soprano II 

Rodman, Amanda (??) 249 Roosevelt Dr. 
Davison 48423 

rodmanal@gmail.com 
 

 810-730-2239 Soprano 

Sandlin, Loretta (Lori) (13) 2095 W. Reid Rd 
Flint 48507 

lorisandlin@yahoo.com 
 

 810-397-6770 Soprano 

Shaw, Kari (42) 4090 Sam Snead Dr 
Flint 48506 

whywalk63@gmail.com 
 

 810-730-4559 Alto 

Sheehy, Kathleen (28) 9300 Pine Valley Dr 
Grand Blanc 48439 

sheehyka@aol.com 
 

 810-938-4604 Soprano 

Skutt, Dan (??) 1063 Jacob Trl 
Flint 48532 

dwskutt@gmail.com 
 

 989-430-5208 Tenor 

Smalley, Joan (8) 2606 Hills St 
Flint 48503 

joansmalley1903@comcast.net 
 

810-234-8245 810-869-9493 Alto  

Stock, Jack (51) 3702 Greenbrook Ln 
Flint 48507 

jstock@kettering.edu 
 

 810-348-0246 Tenor 

Streby, Kim Heath (1) 1813 Montclair Ave 
Flint 48503 

kstreby@rocketmail.com 
 

 810-249-6000 Soprano  

Streby, Ronan (3) 1813 Montclair Ave 
Flint 48503 

ronan.streby@gmail.com 
 

 810-444-6458 Bass  



Thornton, Sue (??) 8456 Catherwood Dr 
Goodrich 48438 

suethornton8@gmail.com 
 

810-441-2154  Soprano 

Travis, Tom (7) 1122 South Dr 
Flint 48503 

tomntravis@gmail.com 
 

 810-348-5615 Tenor  

VanHorn, Rachael (57) 1086 Highgate Dr 
Flint 48507 

rvanhorn324@hotmail.com 
 

 810-624-5084 Alto  

Walters, Beverly (21) 6986 W Church St 
Clarkston 48346 

bwaltersrn10@icloud.com 
 

248-625-3163 248-701-7112 Sop  

Walters, Robert D (41) 6986 W Church St 
Clarkston 48346 

revbobwalt@aol.com 
 

248-625-3163 248-701-5554 Bass 

Watchorn, Andrew (16) 918 E Kearsley 
Flint 48503 

awatchor2002@yahoo.com 
 

804-683-3861 804-683-3861 Tenor  

White, Christy Miller (12) 7191 Birchwood Dr 
Mt Morris 48458 

christymillerwhite@gmail.com 
 

810-640-7678 989-488-3347 Alto  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


